Resultatlista

NT, Vastervik

Nationell tavling den 8 augusti 2004
Spelplats: Vasterviks BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
Herrveteraner

1 Per-Inge Johansson Vasterviks BGK 35 43 34 112 37,3
2 Per-Inge Stenberg Vasterviks BGK 40 40 40 120 40,0
3 Jan-Olof Lindstrom BGK Jonkoping 47 34 42 123 41,0
4 Anders Nilsson Vasterviks BGK 44 44 36 124 41,3
5 Eive Jonsson BGK Jénkdping 45 41 39 125 41,7
6 Uno Klasson Kalmar MGK 50 43 42 135 45,0
Oldboys

1 Kjell Bengtsson Vasterviks BGK 37 36 39 112 37,3
2 Rolf Axelsson Mjolby BGK 37 40 38 115 38,3
3 Roger Svensson Vasterviks BGK 43 43 38 124 41,3
4 Christer Ahlander Uddevalla BGK 39 47 42 128 42,7
5 Hans-Bertil Backstrom Vasterviks BGK 44 48 41 133 44,3
Damveteraner

1 Greta Boberg Vasterviks BGK 50 46 48 144 48,0
2 Ulla Granberg Vasterviks BGK 58 41 49 148 49,3
3 Gunilla Vedin Visby BGK 52 54 55 161 53,7
Pojkar A

1 Joakim Karlsson Mjolby BGK 38 44 40 122 40,7
2 Viktor Bjork Mjolby BGK 43 41 39 123 41,0
3 Jonas Karlsson Mjolby BGK 50 48 45 143 47,7
Pojkar B

1 Robin Sdderlindh Vasterviks BGK 47 57 57 161 53,7
Klass 3

1 Peter Roback Vasterviks BGK 33 41 43 117 39,0
2 Jonna Palmqgvist Nassjo BGK 47 37 46 130 43,3
3 Torbjérn Pettersson Nassjo BGK 41 47 43 131 43,7
4 Stefan Gustafsson Nassjo BGK 42 50 39 131 43,7
5 Jan-Ove Berg Kungshalls BGK 50 40 44 134 44,7
5 Bengt Karlsson Nassjo BGK 46 49 39 134 44,7
7 Daniel Karlsson Mijolby BGK 56 41 37 134 44,7
8 Mikael Tufvesson Nassjo BGK 44 49 46 139 46,3
9 Maria Vedin Tofta Bangolfklubb 46 52 42 140 46,7
10 Robert Karlsson Nassjo BGK 45 46 51 142 47,3
den 3 maj 2005 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Klass 3

11 Thomas Svensson
12 Fredrik Andersson
13 Therése Tjader
14 Viktor Ljungqvist
Klass 2

1 Joakim Lindero

2 Jennie Axelsson

3 Henrik Wallin

4 Bjorn Forsen

6 Pierre Israelsson
7 Rebecca Sjogren
Klass 1

1 Johan Ahlander

2 Per Olsson

3 Stefan Pettersson
4 Mikael Wikstrom

Nicklas Karlsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Mjolby BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK

BGK J6énkdping
Nassjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Mjolby BGK

S1

47
54
60
58

29
35
34
44
39
50

30
28
38
37
34

S2

53
49
45
49

32
37
41
34
49
41

28
37
40
46
36

S3

53
51
53
57

38
31
39
39
34
38

36
33
38
35

153
154
158
164

99

103
114
117
122
129

94
98
116
118
70

Snitt

51,0
51,3
52,7
547

33,0
34,3
38,0
39,0
40,7
43,0

31,3
32,7
38,7
39,3
35,0

Sida

2

av



